Specification Sheet - Version: 1.2
Chroma-Q® Inspire XT™ RGBW Addressing
Part No: CHINHLRGBWA..
DESCRIPTION
The Chroma-Q® Inspire XT™ LED house light is the most powerful fixture in the
range, delivering up to 9,500 lumens. Including all the features of the Inspire™ &
Inspire Mini™ with twice the output, it is ideal for situations that require the same

• Built in power supply
• Low energy consumption
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHINHLRGBWXA: Chroma-Q Inspire XT LED houselight, black
CHINHLRGBWXAW: Chroma-Q Inspire XT LED houselight, white
ACCESSORIES
CHINTHB: Top hat/snoot for Inspire, black
CHINTHW: Top hat/snoot for Inspire, white
CHINYK: Yoke mount kit for Inspire, black
CHINYKW: Yoke mount kit for Inspire, white
CHINBDB: Barndoor for Inspire, black
CHINBDW: Barndoor for Inspire, white
CHINIKBM: Blind ceiling installation kit, black
CHINIKBMW: Blind ceiling installation kit, white
CHINSIK15B: Blind sloped ceiling kit - 0 to 15°, black trim
CHINSIK15W: Blind sloped ceiling kit - 0 to 15°, white trim
CHINSIK30B: Blind sloped ceiling kit - 20 to 30°, black trim
CHINSIK30W: Blind sloped ceiling kit - 20 to 30°, white trim
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions Width:   181mm / 7”
(without fixings): Height:   557mm / 22”
Depth:   181mm / 7”